MP1800X-40 LTE Edge Router Datasheet
1
Overview
MP1800X-40 Series router developed by Maipu is one new-generation enterprise-class LTE edge router,
applicable to enterprise and government branch offices. It integrates various modern network technologies, such
as routing, switching, QoS, security, 3G/4G to provide the flexible access modes and secure and high-efficiency
service experience for the users.
MP1800X-40 series router upgrades all the interfaces from megabit to gigabit, it supports up 5*100/1000M

and headquarters over multiple physical links. Secure tunnels such as GRE, L2TP, IPSec, and DVPN tunnels can be
set up between the HQ and branches for secure data access and transmission.
Order Information
Host model Description
MP1800X-40 One RJ45 Console port, one USB interface, five 10M/100M/1000M Ethernet ports, support TD-
LTE, FDD-LTE, WCDMA, GSM, dual SIM slots and single modem, DC power supply
MP1800X-40W
One RJ 45 Console port, one USB interface, five 10M/100M/1000M Ethernet ports, support TD-
LTE, FDD-LTE, WCDMA, GSM, support WIFI (IEEE 802.11b/g/n), dual SIM slots and single
modem, DC power supply
MP1800X-40E One RJ 45 Console port, one USB interface, five 10M/100M/1000M Ethernet ports, support TD-
LTE, FDD-LTE, WCDMA, GSM, dual SIM slots and dual modem, DC power supply
Antenna
ANT-NQFX-PS02-01 3G/4G Antenna, 699-2700MHz, Connector: SMA Male, Length:1.5m
ANT-NQFX-PS02-03 3G/4G Antenna, 699-2700MHz, Connector: SMA Male, Length:3.0m
Power Adaptor
AD24-1S5N Input: AC 100V-240V, Output:12V/2A, length:1.5m, India Standard
AD24-1S4N Input: AC 100V-240V, Output:12V/2A, length:1.5m, UK Standard
AD24-1S3N Input: AC 100V-240V, Output:12V/2A, length:1.5m, Europe Standard
AD24-1S2N Input: AC 100V-240V, Output:12V/2A, length:1.5m, American Standard
MP1800X-40 LTE Edge Router Datasheet
8
 All rights reserved. Printed in the People’s Republic of China.
No part of this document may be reproduced, transmitted, transcribed, stored in a retrieval